
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lewis Shayler - (1171686) - Watford SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.83 681 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Watford SC 2

1:03.13 671 H 02/10/21 Hatfield Regional Qualifier Hatfield Watford SC 3

1:03.29 666 F 09/10/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1 London  2

1:03.49 660 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Watford SC 2

1:03.51 659 F 02/10/21 Hatfield Regional Qualifier Hatfield Watford SC 3

1:03.69 653 F 20/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3

1:03.85 648 F 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Watford SC 2

1:04.30 635 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Hertfordshire Watford SC 2

1:04.50 629 F 13/11/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2 London  2

1:04.70 623 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Watford SC 2

1:04.78 621 F 11/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:04.84 619 F 16/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston  3

1:05.16 610 F 02/07/21 Watford Woodside  0

1:05.34 605 F 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:05.37 604 F 01/11/20 Watford Swimming Club Northwood College  0

1:05.45 602 F 11/12/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3 London  2

1:05.68 596 H 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:05.84 591 F 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Watford SC 2

1:06.11 584 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Watford SC 2

1:06.19 582 F 12/11/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Inspire Luton  2

1:06.25 580 F 15/09/19 Watford Club Championships 2019 Watford Watford SC 4

1:06.46 575 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Hertfordshire Watford SC 2

1:06.72 568 H 20/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:06.72 568 F 20/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:06.84 565 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Watford SC 2

1:07.71 544 H 20/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:07.98 537 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Hertfordshire Watford SC 2
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1:07.98 537 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Hertfordshire Watford SC 2

1:08.00 537 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Becontree Watford SC 3

1:08.01 537 H 11/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:08.11 534 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Becontree Watford SC 3

1:08.17 533 F 23/09/18 Watford Club Championships 2018 Garston Watford SC 4

1:08.64 522 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Watford SC 2

1:08.66 521 H 29/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Watford SC 2

1:09.36 506 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Eltham Watford SC 3

1:11.30 466 F 03/03/18 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

1:11.62 459 F 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:12.32 446 F 25/11/17 Watford November 2017 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

1:12.46 444 H 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:12.98 434 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Watford SC 2

1:13.20 430 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Watford SC 4

1:13.55 424 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Becontree Watford SC 2

1:14.62 406 F 17/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

1:15.35 394 F 18/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

1:16.37 379 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Becontree Watford SC 2

1:16.69 374 F 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:16.73 373 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18th Open Meet Biggleswade Watford SC 3

1:17.67 360 F 15/07/17 Watford Club Championships 2017 Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 4

1:17.76 359 H 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:18.15 353 F 19/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

1:18.94 343 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Watford SC 3

1:19.39 337 F 08/10/16 NASL London Watford Watford SC 3

1:19.63 334 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Watford SC 3

1:19.77 332 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Watford SC 2

1:20.12 328 F 12/11/16 NASL London Luton Watford SC 3

1:21.02 317 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Watford SC 2

1:21.79 308 F 01/10/16 Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016 Borehamwood Watford SC 3

1:22.77 297 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:23.40 291 F 10/12/16 NASL London Lewisham Watford SC 3

1:23.82 286 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:25.85 266 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Watford SC 2

1:26.96 256 F 28/11/15 Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015 Hatfield Watford SC 3

1:27.07 255 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Watford SC 3

1:27.13 255 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Watford SC 2

1:27.47 252 F 05/07/15 Watford Club Championships 2015 Watford Watford SC 4

1:28.24 245 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Watford SC 3

1:28.90 240  14/06/15 Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet Barnet Watford SC 3

1:29.10 238 F 17/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 2

1:29.34 236 F 27/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

1:30.50 227 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Watford SC 2

1:42.63 156 F 16/07/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4

1:47.90 134 F 10/05/14 Hemel Hempstead 3rd Spring Development Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.19 582 F 12/11/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Inspire Luton  2

1:05.34 605 F 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:05.68 596 H 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:05.45 602 F 11/12/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3 London  2

1:03.49 660 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Watford SC 2

1:03.69 653 F 20/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3
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1:03.69 653 F 20/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3

1:04.50 629 F 13/11/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2 London  2

1:03.85 648 F 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Watford SC 2

1:02.83 681 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Watford SC 2

1:03.29 666 F 09/10/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1 London  2

1:03.51 659 F 02/10/21 Hatfield Regional Qualifier Hatfield Watford SC 3

1:03.13 671 H 02/10/21 Hatfield Regional Qualifier Hatfield Watford SC 3

1:05.16 610 F 02/07/21 Watford Woodside  0

1:05.37 604 F 01/11/20 Watford Swimming Club Northwood College  0

1:04.78 621 F 11/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:08.01 537 H 11/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:04.30 635 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Hertfordshire Watford SC 2

1:04.70 623 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Watford SC 2

1:04.84 619 F 16/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston  3

1:07.98 537 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Hertfordshire Watford SC 2

1:05.84 591 F 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Watford SC 2

1:06.11 584 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Watford SC 2

1:06.46 575 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Hertfordshire Watford SC 2

1:06.25 580 F 15/09/19 Watford Club Championships 2019 Watford Watford SC 4

1:06.72 568 F 20/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:06.72 568 H 20/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:07.71 544 H 20/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:06.84 565 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Watford SC 2

1:08.11 534 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Becontree Watford SC 3

1:08.00 537 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Becontree Watford SC 3

1:08.64 522 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Watford SC 2

1:09.36 506 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Eltham Watford SC 3

1:08.66 521 H 29/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Watford SC 2

1:08.17 533 F 23/09/18 Watford Club Championships 2018 Garston Watford SC 4

1:11.30 466 F 03/03/18 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

1:11.62 459 F 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:12.46 444 H 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:13.20 430 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Watford SC 4

1:12.32 446 F 25/11/17 Watford November 2017 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

1:12.98 434 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Watford SC 2

1:13.55 424 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Becontree Watford SC 2

1:16.37 379 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Becontree Watford SC 2

1:17.67 360 F 15/07/17 Watford Club Championships 2017 Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 4

1:16.73 373 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18th Open Meet Biggleswade Watford SC 3

1:14.62 406 F 17/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

1:15.35 394 F 18/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

1:16.69 374 F 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:17.76 359 H 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:18.94 343 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Watford SC 3

1:19.63 334 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Watford SC 3

1:23.40 291 F 10/12/16 NASL London Lewisham Watford SC 3

1:18.15 353 F 19/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

1:20.12 328 F 12/11/16 NASL London Luton Watford SC 3

1:21.02 317 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Watford SC 2

1:19.39 337 F 08/10/16 NASL London Watford Watford SC 3

1:21.79 308 F 01/10/16 Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016 Borehamwood Watford SC 3

1:19.77 332 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Watford SC 2

1:22.77 297 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:23.82 286 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2
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1:27.13 255 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Watford SC 2

1:26.96 256 F 28/11/15 Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015 Hatfield Watford SC 3

1:25.85 266 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Watford SC 2

1:27.07 255 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Watford SC 3

1:29.10 238 F 17/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 2

1:30.50 227 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Watford SC 2

1:27.47 252 F 05/07/15 Watford Club Championships 2015 Watford Watford SC 4

1:29.34 236 F 27/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

1:28.90 240  14/06/15 Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet Barnet Watford SC 3

1:28.24 245 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Watford SC 3

1:42.63 156 F 16/07/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4

1:47.90 134 F 10/05/14 Hemel Hempstead 3rd Spring Development Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3
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